

CONSTRUCTION SAFETY MANAGEMENT BY REAL TIME RISK SOLUTIONS

Mobile technology has changed the way that companies can manage risk on construction sites. Field workers now have the ability to collect critical safety data and reduce paperwork on any Apple or Android device utilizing optional voice dictation — even when the devices are not connected to the internet.

Access to Expertise in Mobile Safety Management

As part of our ongoing commitment to providing comprehensive risk management solutions, Allied World has partnered with Real Time Risk Solutions — a leading authority in mobile technology. Allied World policyholders can receive discounted licenses for a customized mobile app that can help reduce accidents on construction sites by improving efficiencies around daily checklists, audits and tool box talks.

To learn more about the Real Time Risk Solutions discounted mobile app for construction, please contact riskmanagement@awacservices.com.

Real Time Risk Solutions can help insureds to:

- Build audits and assign tasks instantaneously between internal and external parties
- Improve reporting accuracy and timeliness and reduce the use of paper forms
- Increase accountability and transparency throughout the organization



This material is provided as a resource for informational purposes only. It is not intended as, nor does it constitute, legal, technical or other professional advice or recommendations. While reasonable attempts have been made to ensure that this information is accurate and current as of its publication date, we make no claims, guarantees, representations or warranties, either express or implied, as to the accuracy, completeness or adequacy of any information contained herein. Consult your professional advisors or legal counsel for guidance on issues specific to you. Additionally, this material does not address all potential risks and may contain time-sensitive information. No responsibility is assumed to update this material and there is no guarantee or representation that this information will fulfill your specific needs or obligations. This material may not be reproduced or distributed without the express, written permission of Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd, a Fairfax company ("Allied World"). Actual coverage may vary and is subject to policy language as issued. Risk management services are provided by or arranged through AWAC Services Company, a member company of Allied World. © 2021 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd. All rights reserved.